You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
warrantied and confidence. RFQ S-1335K29-M5T1U3 : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
S-1335K29-M5T1U3 Details PDF
S-1335K29-M5T1U3
Manufacturer Part Number: S-1335K29-M5T1U3
Manufacturer/Brand: SII Semiconductor Corporation
Part of Description: IC REG LINEAR 2.9V 0.15A SOT23-5
Datasheets: S-1335K29-M5T1U3.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number S-1335K29-M5T1U3
Manufacturer SII Semiconductor Corporation
Description IC REG LINEAR 2.9V 0.15A SOT23-5
Category
Integrated Circuits (ICs) > PMIC - Voltage Regulators -
LinearPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Voltage - Input Up to 5.5V
Package / Case SC-74A, SOT-753
Supplier Device Package SOT-23-5
Voltage - Output 2.9V
Current - Output 150mA
Regulator Topology Positive Fixed
Voltage - Dropout (Typical) 0.07V @ 100mA
Number of Regulators 1
Current - Limit (Min) -
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
S-1335K30-M5T1U3
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 3V 0.15A SOT23-
5
S-1335K2J-M5T1U3
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LIN 2.85V 0.15A SOT23-5
S-1335K33-M5T1U3
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 3.3V 0.15A
SOT23-5
S-1335K28-M5T1U3
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 2.8V 0.15A
SOT23-5
S-1335K25-M5T1U3
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 2.5V 0.15A
SOT23-5
S-1335K27-M5T1U3
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 2.7V 0.15A
SOT23-5
S-1335K26-M5T1U3
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 2.6V 0.15A
SOT23-5
S-1335K31-M5T1U3
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 3.1V 0.15A
SOT23-5
02016D224KAT2A 12063C201KAT4A 12065C391JAT2A 2MBI600VN120-50 ACS108-5SN-TR
ADG3248BKSZ-REEL7 BSP171P-E6327 BZV49-C15 CC0603JRNPO9BN751 CSRS3661A01-IBBO-R
DD200S65K1 DM74S157N FDB8444_F085 GA100TS60Q GRM033R61A153ME84D
GRM1555C1H4R1CA01D GRM55R5C1H243JD01L GTL2010PW HMHAA280 IP-26Y-EX
IRFP4368PBF LD031A1R0BAB2A LFB2H2G45CC1D005 LT1933HS6 M30L40C-E3/4W
M4A3-32/32-5VC48 MAX1795EUA+ MAX6967AEE+T MAX986EUK-T MIC5255-3.0YM5TR
MMSZ10T1G NLC322522T-3R3M PE4256-01 PZM2.4NBA RT0805BRD0788K7
SC552606CFU SFHG17AA002 SL15.TCT SMP1330-005LF SUD50N04-06P
TD62787APG TLC2548IDWR TMP103AYFFR TMP86CM23AUG-75G TPS2220BDBR
TPS76325DBVTG4 TZMC12-GS08 U631-003 W0614WC240 XC9111C331MR